Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Clarke - (1214238) - AquaJets Newcastle SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.69
2:47.62
2:48.03
2:48.61
2:58.65
3:03.83
3:04.64

3:32.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.69
2:48.61
2:47.62
2:48.03
2:58.65
3:03.83
3:04.64
3:32.67

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

329
285
282
280
235
216
213
139

WA Pts

329
280
285
282
235
216
213
139

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

12/01/19
23/04/17
04/03/17
23/09/17
07/01/117
04/06/16
10/04/16
16/05/15

Date

12/01/19
23/09/17
23/04/17
04/03/17
07/01/17
04/06/16
10/04/16

16/05/15

Meet

Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Derwentside Development Meet

Rotherham Metro ‘A" & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet
Last Chance County Qualifier

Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Meet

Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet
Rotherham Metro ‘A" & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Derwentside Development Meet

Last Chance County Qualifier

Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Venue

Stanley

South Shields
Stanley
Sheffield
Stanley
Stanley
Dunston

Bishop Auckland

Venue

Stanley
Sheffield
South Shields
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Dunston

Bishop Auckland

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3

3

Club Swam Under Level

AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3
AJ Newcastle 3

AJ Newcastle

AJ Newcastle

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



