Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Clarke - (1214238) - AquaJets Newcastle SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.69	329	Н	12/01/19	Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet	Stanley	AJ Newcastle	3
2:47.62	285	Н	23/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	AJ Newcastle	3
2:48.03	282	Н	04/03/17	Derwentside Development Meet	Stanley	AJ Newcastle	3
2:48.61	280	Н	23/09/17	Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	AJ Newcastle	3
2:58.65	235	Н	07/01/17	Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley	AJ Newcastle	3
3:03.83	216	Н	04/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	AJ Newcastle	3
3:04.64	213	Н	10/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	AJ Newcastle	3
3:32.67	139	Н	16/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.69	329	Н	12/01/19	Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet	Stanley	AJ Newcastle	3
2:48.61	280	Н	23/09/17	Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	AJ Newcastle	3
2:47.62	285	Н	23/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	AJ Newcastle	3
2:48.03	282	Н	04/03/17	Derwentside Development Meet	Stanley	AJ Newcastle	3
2:58.65	235	Н	07/01/17	Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley	AJ Newcastle	3
3:03.83	216	Н	04/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	AJ Newcastle	3
3:04.64	213	Н	10/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	AJ Newcastle	3
3:32.67	139	Н	16/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3